126 127
S
pu
r
G
ea
rs
H

th
er
P
ro
du
ct
s
C atalog
Number
No. of
teeth Shape
Bore Hub dia . Pitch dia . Outside dia . Face width Hub width Total Length Allowable torque (N ·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)AH7 B C D E F G Bending strength Surface durability Bending strength Surface durability
SUS1-15 15
S3
8
17 15 17
10
20 30
2.04 0.12 0.21 0.013
0.08~0.18
0.037
SUS1-16 16 18 16 18 2.26 0.14 0.23 0.015 0.044
SUS1-18 18 20 18 20 2.71 0.18 0.28 0.019 0.057
SUS1-20 20
S1
16 20 22
10 20
3.18 0.23 0.32 0.024 0.032
SUS1-22 22 18 22 24 3.65 0.29 0.37 0.029 0.042
SUS1-24 24 20 24 26 4.13 0.35 0.42 0.036 0.052
SUS1-25 25 20 25 27 4.37 0.38 0.45 0.039 0.055
SUS1-28 28 23 28 30 5.11 0.48 0.52 0.049 0.073
SUS1-30 30 25 30 32 5.60 0.56 0.57 0.057 0.086
SUS1-32 32 26 32 34 6.11 0.64 0.62 0.066 0.096
SUS1-35 35 26 35 37 6.87 0.78 0.70 0.079 0.11
SUS1-36 36 28 36 38 7.12 0.82 0.73 0.084 0.12
SUS1-40 40
10
35 40 42 8.15 1.03 0.83 0.11 0.16
SUS1-42 42 35 42 44 8.66 1.14 0.88 0.12 0.17
SUS1-45 45 35 45 47 9.44 1.32 0.96 0.13 0.19
SUS1-48 48 35 48 50 10.2 1.51 1.04 0.15 0.20
SUS1-50 50 35 50 52 10.8 1.65 1.10 0.17 0.22
SUS1-55 55 40 55 57 12.1 2.01 1.23 0.21 0.27
SUS1-56 56 40 56 58 12.3 2.09 1.26 0.21 0.28
SUS1-60 60 40 60 62 13.4 2.42 1.37 0.25 0.31
SUS1-64 64 45 64 66 14.5 2.77 1.47 0.28 0.36
SUS1-70 70 50 70 72 16.1 3.34 1.64 0.34 0.44
SUS1-75 75 55 75 77 17.4 3.86 1.77 0.39 0.52
SUS1-80 80 60 80 82 18.7 4.42 1.91 0.45 0.60
SUS1-90 90 60 90 92 21.4 5.67 2.19 0.58 0.70
SUS1-100 100 12 60 100 102 24.1 7.08 2.46 0.72 0.82
SUS1-120 120 60 120 122 29.6 10.4 3.01 1.06 1.09
Stainless Steel Spur Gears
Module 1SUS
Specifications
Precision